*****	1KM			171
*****	a dia 1 - Ilaan			16 Page_15668
	<u>inkiin</u>		CONVEYANCE	
Tł	æ undersigned Trustee unde	er Deed of Trust dated	March 13, 1978	, 19, executed t
	Whittle Enterp	rises Inc., an Orego	n corporation	
			·	as Grantor(s
R	ecorded in the County of	Klamath	State ofOre	gon
	the date of	April 5, 1978	·.	
	book or Auditors File No			
R	eception No		Keel No	
E	xecuted (2 -13	, <u>1986</u> .	Emple Hore fu	Trastee
S	LATE OF OREGON	1	v	
C	ounty of Multnomah	} ss		
	Personally appeared the	atove-named Harry M. H	anna and acknowledged the	foregoing instrument to be h
vo	oluntary act and deed.		æ .	1 - 0
	Elefore me:			1. I Acil
	Liefore me.		Notary 4 ublic for Oregor	in B-deid
R	econveyance approved:		Notary 4 the for Oregor My Commission Expires	12/6/26
T	econveyance approved: HE BENJ. FRANKLIN FEDEI		Notary 45 iblic for Oregor My Commission Expires	12/6/26
T	econveyance approved: HE BENJ. FRANKLIN FEDEI AVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCI	ATION	Notary 44 iblic for Oregor My Commission Expires	12/6/26
T	econveyance approved: HE BENJ. FRANKLIN FEDEI AVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCI		Notary <sup>45</sup> iblic for Oregor My Commission Expires	12/6/26
T S. B;	econveyance approved: HE BENJ. FRANKLIN FEDEI AVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCI	ATION	My Commission Expires	12/6/26
Ti S. B; A	econveyance approved: HE BENJ. FRANKLIN FEDEI AVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCI y Manual Juthorized	ATTON Meet- Officer	My Commission Expires	2/6/ 86
Ti S. B; A	econveyance approved: HE BENJ. FRANKLIN FEDEI AVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCL WMANIYA Juthorized	ATTON Meet- Officer	My Commission Expires Loan No. 4191 2051 Property Address:	12/6/ 66

R